List of Departments and Programmes

Finance and Administration

Programme

General Admin and Support Services and strengthening of
internal control processes

Field Operations and Extension

Programme

Strengthening environmental governance and management
structures and guidelines

Strengthening of EPA-SL compliance and monitoring system
Partnership with local communities to facilitate effective
dissemination of environmental awareness

Youth participation and women led initiative on
environmental protection and management

Strengthening Collaboration with MDAs and local councils on

various environmental thematic areas
Climate Change
Programme

Institutional capacity of the climate change secretariat
strengthened through the review of the National Climate
Change Strategy and Action Plan, National Climate Change
Policy and Climate Change steering committee meetings.

Enabling activities for 4th national communication to UNFCCC
implemented and Biennial Update report developed.
National Capacity to trap NDC implementation improved in
prioritized sectors for the implementation of the Capacity
Building Initiative for Transparency (CBIT) project

Natural Resources Management

Programme

Marine Pollution

Shoreline stabilization

Policy Planning and Research

Programme

Enhance pollution control and sound management of
chemicals and waste

Strengthen the Implementation of the Vienna Convention and
the Montreal Protocol through Ozone Depleting Substances
(ODS) Identification and management

Strengthened Natural Resources and Urban Environment
Governance System

Environmental Protection and Management policy and
legislative frameworks (policies, plans, laws, regulations and
guidelines)

Enhance implementation of HPMP in Sierra Leone

Block Lette Code (7)

A 4200000
B 4200101
B 4200102
B 4200103
B 4200104
B 4200105
C 4200201

C 4200202
C 4200203
D 4200301
D 4200302
E 4200401
E 4200402
E 4200403

4200404

4200405

Allocated Amount Le'm

6,547.0

416.8

2968.7

84.545

93.23

210.7

699.1

174

568.9

1169.02

479.806

882
103.18



Environmental Compliance and Enforcement
Programme

Compliance and Enforcement Monitoring

Case Management
Compliance and Enforcement Training(CET)

Integrated compliance and enforcement of environmental
law(ICEEL)

Local Environmental Governance (LEG)

Public Relations and Interscetoral Collaboration
Programme

Environmental mainstreaming in public and Private Sector
Development Initiatives

Building Partnerships to Foster Collaboration in Environmental
education and communication

G

G

4200501
4200502
4200503

4200504
4200505

4200601

4200602

54.788
120.6
290.113

38.28
122.16

1870.5

328.9



