List of Departments and Programmes	Block Le	tt∈Code (7)	Allocated Amount Le'm	
Finance and Administration				
Programme				
General Admin and Support Services and strengthening of				
internal control processes	Α	4200000	6,547.0	
Field Operations and Extension				
Programme				
Strengthening environmental governance and management				
structures and guidelines	В	4200101	416.8	
Chromathoning of EDA CL compliance and monitoring system	D	4200403	2000 7	
Strengthening of EPA-SL compliance and monitoring system	В	4200102	2968.7	
Partnership with local communities to facilitate effective dissemination of environmental awareness	В	4200103	84.545	
Youth participation and women led initiative on	Ь	4200103	04.545	
environmental protection and management	В	4200104	93.23	
Strengthening Collaboration with MDAs and local councils on	<b>D</b>	420010-	33.23	
various environmental thematic areas	В	4200105	210.7	
Climate Change				
Programme				
Institutional capacity of the climate change secretariat				
strengthened through the review of the National Climate				
Change Strategy and Action Plan, National Climate Change				
Policy and Climate Change steering committee meetings.	С	4200201	. 699.1	
Enabling activities for 4th national communication to UNFCCC				
implemented and Biennial Update report developed.	С	4200202	1	
National Capacity to trap NDC implementation improved in	C	4200202	•	
prioritized sectors for the implementation of the Capacity				
Building Initiative for Transparency (CBIT) project	С	4200203		
Natural Resources Management				
Programme				
Marine Pollution	D	4200301	. 174	
Shoreline stabilization	D	4200302	568.9	
Policy Planning and Research				
Programme				
Enhance pollution control and sound management of				
chemicals and waste				
	E	4200401	1169.02	
Strengthen the Implementation of the Vienna Convention and				
the Montreal Protocol through Ozone Depleting Substances				
(ODS) Identification and management	E	4200402		
Strengthened Natural Resources and Urban Environment				
Governance System	E	4200403	479.806	
Environmental Protection and Management policy and				
legislative frameworks (policies, plans, laws, regulations and	_	422242	202	
guidelines)	E	4200404		
Enhance implementation of HPMP in Sierra Leone	E	4200405	103.18	

Environmental Compliance and Enforcement			
Programme			
Compliance and Enforcement Monitoring	F	4200501	54.788
Case Management	F	4200502	120.6
Compliance and Enforcement Training(CET)	F	4200503	290.113
Integrated compliance and enforcement of environmental			
law(ICEEL)	F	4200504	38.28
Local Environmental Governance (LEG)	F	4200505	122.16
Public Relations and Interscetoral Collaboration			
Programme			
Environmental mainstreaming in public and Private Sector			
Development Initiatives	G	4200601	1870.5
Building Partnerships to Foster Collaboration in Environmental			
education and communication	G	4200602	328.9